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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT bpwm nimn
Height 100mm
Diameter 37mm
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MATERIALS & COLORS AIN'al N1an
Product color white

Cover finishing milky

Cover material PC
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ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Nominal voltage
Mains frequency

Dimmable driver mode

APPLICATION &
MOUNTING

Application environment

Type of protection
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220-240V
50/60Hz
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CERTIFICATES &
STANDARDS

CE
Photobiological Safety

IP 60529

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Luminous efficacy
Luminous flux
CCT

CRI

Beam angle
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IP20

NP'LUDIN

85Lm/W
600Lm
2700K
>80

230°
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